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1 Lov e  Gy mna st ics M3P 184.875 46.800 46.150 45.550 46.375

21 1 1

175 Reagan Brogden 9.550 9.350 9.1509.125

180 Audr ina  Gunte r 9.475 9.400 9.5759.250

293 S ophie  A rm strong 9.400 9.250 9.1508.750

176 Kady F linn 9.200 9.100 9.0759.100

177 Cynthia -Diane  Vasquez 9.175 9.050 9.4259.325

2 A la mo M3P 182.875 46.500 45.625 43.825 46.925

13 2 3

120 Leah Gonza lez 9.500 9.550 9.350

114 M ar iana  Esquinca -M oren 9.350 9.250

115 A lexandra  Pa lacios 9.250 9.050 8.775

119 Reagan Reneau 9.200 8.750 9.4758.400

117 M anue la  S a laza r 9.200 8.625

116 Kim i S ahagun 9.375 9.4509.225

118 M ade line  Lam b 8.900 9.4008.800

3 Corne rs tone M3P 180.425 46.650 43.750 44.050 45.975

42 6 2

134 Va le r ia  A llende lagua 9.450 8.525 9.2008.550

141 Har ley De  La  Rosa 9.350 8.750 9.0508.725

139 Danae  T ije r ina 9.300 9.000 9.4259.075

289 Khloe  Llanas 9.300 8.600

135 A lice  Nuno 9.250

137 Gabr ie la  Pa lacios 8.875 8.875

138 Davany Va ldez 9.1008.825

294 Joya  Chornopyski 9.200

4 RCG M3P 178.975 45.400 43.775 43.475 46.325

34T 5 4

214 Cam ryn M cGrue 9.350 8.400 9.3258.400

217 T aylor  Goodw in 9.200 9.3008.275

220 Caro leena  Ba in 9.175 8.400 9.3009.075

212 A is lynn Pow e ll 9 .000 9.250 9.3259.025

219 Jordan W ise 8.675 8.875 9.0758.700

218 M ackenz ie  Duerr 8.850
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5 Ta gs M3P 177.375 45.400 43.875 42.800 45.300

54T 4 5

232 Ba iley M itche ll 9 .450 9.300 9.2008.800

230 Lila  Guzm an 9.250 8.775 9.0008.200

226 Cheyenne  W itt 8.975 8.575

228 Ja 'C ie lla  R icha rdson 8.900 8.600 8.9258.550

231 Kam ryn M ui 8.825 9.1508.675

229 Nata lie  S chulz 8.625 9.0258.575

6 Unite d M3P 174.825 44.650 44.225 41.925 44.025

76 3 7

242 Addison Rocha 9.125 8.700 8.7258.575

247 A lexis  Ca rte r 9.050 8.725

241 Addyson S choggins 9.000 8.450

246 Azar iah Garza 8.775 8.775 8.875

243 Avam ar ie  Castlem an 8.700 8.750 8.9508.475

248 Leah Lanese 9.025 8.7508.000

240 Aubrey Duncan 8.975 8.425

7 MJG M3P 174.250 44.325 43.175 42.575 44.175

67 7 6

186 Ja 'Niyah R icha rds 9.050 8.500

190 R ilynn S prence l 8.925

191 Vanessa  S anchez 8.900 9.0508.275

192 Isabe lla  S anchez 8.850 9.000 8.7008.500

187 Kate  S m ith 8.600 8.700

193 Ke la iah S ikes 8.850 8.8258.700

185 Kayla  Ca lam aco 8.575 8.750

189 Joce lyn S tinson 8.250

188 S am antha  A r ism endez 8.9008.350
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